# Prithvi Exchange (India) Limited



19.08.2024

To Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, PJ Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001. Scrip Code: 531688

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement of the 29<sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting to be held through Video Conferencing / Other Audio Visual Means

Please find attached herewith copies of newspaper advertisements published yesterday in the Trinity Mirror (English) and Makkal Kural (Tamil), regarding notice of 29<sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting, intimation of book closure date and e-Voting information in terms of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) and Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015.

Kindly take the above on your record.

Thanking you

For Prithvi Exchange (India) Limited

Pavan Kumar Kavad Managing Director DIN: 07095542

Enclosed as above

Tel : 044 - 43434250 www.prithvifx.com

## TRIMITY MIRROR

ΔΝΝΔΜΔΙ

CHENNAL - 18-8-2024



ishna Sweets, Dakshina Dwaraka Dham Temple & YACD Trust, Gopalapuram was joi hna Sweets Anbey Sivam programme in Dakshina Dwaraka Dham Temple, Hare Krish nimiyur. In this programme Sreemad Bhagavad Gita Parayanam was performed arathy, Saraswathi Shankar & Group.

# Elevate your style with platinum Evara

hennai, Aug 18: monsoon, let hum of the rain your style. Evan's exquisite y, crafted from atinum, brings

made erstated cation. With its white sheen and ous craftsmanship,



these pieces are essential for your monsoon wardrobe. Whether it's delicate pendants or elegant bracelets, each design adds a refined

for both nd formal n relaxed to chic cs, the

and for individuali those trul 30



anaging Director of Martin group Coimbatore Charles Martin handing over Rs 1 Cr DD to Univa-oid Relief Rehabilitation and another Rs. 1 cr through Rotary for Flow Pelief Rehabilitation has truction totalling Rs. 2 Crores to the Chief Minister of Kerala Pinaravi Vijayam in the presence tary International Past District Governor Dr K.A.Kuriachan, Kairali TV Senior Manager, Jigeesh a strin Group Directors Dr Leema Rose Martin and Sindhusree Charles and PR Manager John Pau iruvananthapuram CM's Secretariat.

## '97.8% of traders venturing without hedging strategies end up losing money'

developed Options B.R.O., a state-of-the-art platform Chennai, Aug 18: venturing into options AMCO Securities, without hedging strategies ading investment-company reveals To address this problem, options traders with 97.8% of traders SAMCO Securities has

and precision. Option B.R.O. offers a robus solution to help trader navigate the complexitie of options trading witi greater accuracy an success.



UNIVERSITY - DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION - GOLDE

Dr. Prof. RM. Kathiresan Ph.D., D.Sc., Vice-Chancellor, Annamalai University, hoisted the Indian Nation at and acknowledged the Guard of Honour rendered by the N.C.C. and delivered Independence Day sy University campus, A Cultural Programme performed by the University students. Dr. R. Singaravel, Ri Ve Controller of Examinations, Syndicate, Academic Council Members, Directors and Deputy Di Deans of Faculties, Heads of Departments, all teaching and non-teaching staff and Staff. Represent all teaching, non teaching, Pensioners Associations, Dr. J. H. Backkiyaraj (PS to Vice-Chancellor), T. Rathina Sampath, Public Relations Officer and students were present.

8	NAME CHANGE	NAME CHANGE	DOCUMEN	T MISSING		
r	I, Muhammad Farook, S/o. Abdul Subuhan, Date Of	I, Arpita Sujanani, W/o.	I K Dhanasekaran, Aarthur Car	4 No. 752048085787		
e	Abdul Subuhan, Date Of Birth 02.05.1970, Residing	Annu Sujanani, Date Of Birth 09.11.1975, Residing	36/9, Koya Anina giri 5° Street do hereby inform to the Ceneral	t. Royapettah. Chennai-600 014.		
il	at No.8/13, Yusufiya	at F-10, VGK Foundation.	Partition Deed registered as 0 registered before the Sub-Fre	I public that I have lost the Original occurrent No 791/1964 which was		
el	Nagar, Nagore-611 002.	2nd Floor, No.95, Gill	land measuring an extent of	Accument No 79/17964 which was jistrar, Triplicane, Chennas Dustrict, A 647.4 Sq.ft. The abve original 19/2024 while Lane Lane December		
s	Nagapattinam Dist, Tamil	Nagar 3rd Cross Street,		08/2024 while I was travelling from laimedu High Road, While crossing		
11	Nadu, shall henceforth	Choolaimedu, Chennai-600	Abduilah Street, I presume that	I had lost the Original Partition Deed		
	be known as MOHAMED	094, shall henceforth be	No. 791/1964. If anyone finds	the said Document, please contact		
4			me in the below mentioned addr	K.Dhanasekaran		
	FAROOK	known as JAYA SANEY .R		No.36/9, Koya Aruna giri 5 <sup>th</sup> Street,		
	Muhammad Farook	Arpita Sujanani		Royapettah, Chennai - 600 015.		
14		CARL ENGLISH	THE COLUMN STORY & STORY	Cara a la cara da c		
10	NAME CHANGE	NAME CHANGE	CHANGE OF NAME	NAME CHANGE		
68	I. Old Name: Ulagabban Sur	I. K. Vimala (alias)		I. Harichandran R. Sio.		
88	Name: Subbiah. Date Of	Sheazeen, W/o, Sunis	I, Samundeeswari K, spouse tof Mr. Gune Shekhar M having	Rajendiran, Date Of Birth		
	Birth 11.09.1961, Residing	Mohamed, Date Of Birth	Army No. JC732331 Rank	15.07.2003, Residing at		
	at No.28/20, South Mada	18.04.1980, Residing at No.344 PG Avenue,	Subedar residing at No.256,	No.1/22A, North Street,		
11	Street, Nungambakkam, Chennal-600 034 shall	at No.344, PG Avenue, 1st Street, Kattupakkam,	Mariyamman Kovil Street,	Memalur Alur, Villuppuram,		
	Chennal-600 034 shall henceforth be known as New	Tiruvallur-600 056. shall	Saduperi Vellore-632002	Tirukkoyilur Tamii Nadu-605		
11	Name: ULAGAPPAN Sur	henceforth be known	and the second se	751. shall henceforth be		
	Name: SUBBIAH	has Converted to Hindu	have changed my name and	known as ARICHANDIRAN		
	Old Name: Ulagabban Sur	K.PRIYA K. Vimala (alias) Sheazeen	shall hereafter be known as			
01	Name: Subbiah	K. Vimula (alias) Sheazean	SAMUNDEESWARI K	Harichandran R		
11		1 21 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		the second se		
п	NAME CHANGE					
	Kadhresen Pushpa	PRITHVI EXCHANGE (INDIA) LIMITED				
	Preethi, W/o. N.Arun,	CIN: L30006TN1995PLC031931				
10	Date Of Birth 15.11, 1988,	Regd. Office: Gee Gee Universal, 2nd Floor, Door No. 2 Mc Nichols Road, Chetpet, Chennal -600031, Website:www.prithvifx.com				
И	Residing at No.8,					
	Mint Street, 2nd Lane,					
81	Sowcarpet, Chennai-600	Email: investor.relations@prithvifx.com, Tel: Phone : 044 -43434261				
21	011. shall henceforth be	NOTICE OF 29 <sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING				
d	known as ARUN PUSHPA			and the second		
e	PRETHA	REMOTE E-VOTI	NG INFORMATION AND E	BOOK CLOSURE		
1	A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC					
1	Kadhresen Pushpa Preethi		the 29 <sup>th</sup> Annual General Meeting			
n			on Thursday, the 12 <sup>th</sup> September, Other Audio Visual Means ("O/			
	NAME CHANGE	applicable provisions of the C	ompanies Act, 2013 (the Act) and	the Rules made thereunder		
		and the SEBI (Listing Obligation	ons and Disclosure Requirement	ts) Regulations, 2015 (Listing		
	I, Vellaiyappan Vigneswar,	Regulations), Read with Minist	ry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) Cir	cular No. 14/2020 dated April		
	S/o. Vellaiyappan, Date Of	08, 2020, Circular No. 17/2020	dated April 13, 2020 issued by th	e Ministry of Corporate Affairs		
	Birth 30.06.1992, Residing at No.20, TTS Nagar,	tonowed by Circular No. 20/202	20 dated May 05, 2020 , Circular N	to. 02/2021 dated January 13,		
	Sundharachozhavaram	and General Circular No. 02/2022 date	ed May 05,2022 , Circular No 10/2 023 dated September 25, 2023res	nactively (collectively referred		
	Thiruverkadu, Avappakkam,		sact the businesses set forth in th			
s	Chennai-600 077. shall	The members will be able to a	attend the AGM through VC/OAV	M at https/www.evoting.rtsdl		
at	henceforth be known	com/. Members participating in	the meeting through VC/OAVM fa	cility shall be reckoned for the		
8	as VELLAIYAPPAN	purpose of quorum under secti	on 103 of the Act			
S	VIGNESHWAR	In compliance with the relevan	nt circulars, Notice of the AGM a	nd Annual Report 2023-2024		
h	Vellaiyappan Vigneswar	has been sent on 17th August.	2024 to the members of the Com	pany whose Email addresses		
d	volialyappan vigneswar		Depository Participant(s). The a			
	and the second second second	available on the website of the	Company i.e. www.prithvifx.com/	and the websites of the stock		
h	DUDUC NOTICE		the Company are listed i.e. www.			
1,	PUBLIC NOTICE	Pursuant to the provisions of	Section 108 of the Companies	Act, 2013 (the Act) read with		
S	M/s. S Growth Alliances LLP, the	Rule20 of the Companies (Ma	inagement and Administration) R	ules, 2014, as amended; and		
l	Proposed Establishment of	Regulation 44 of the Securities	and Exchange Board of India (List	ing Obligations and Disclosure		
e	Common Bio-Medical Waste Treatment Facility (CBMWTF) to	shares either in physical form	015, the Company is providing the or dematerialized form, as on 05 <sup>th</sup>	facility to its members holding		
S.	Treatment Facility (CBMVVTF) (0	for conting their water electron	or dematenalized form, as on 05=	September, 2024 (cuton date)		

Place: Chennal Date: 17.08.2024

NAME CHAN

திருவண்ணாமலை பலாமரத்தூர் பகுதியில் சாகச சுற்றுலா கட்டிடம் கட்டும் பணி: அமைச்சர் ராமச்சந்திரன் நேரில் ஆய்வு

ஈரோட்டில் நைஜீரிய





தெலுங்கு பிரபல இயக்குனர் மாருதி ராவின் மகன் எழுதிய 'ஆங்கில நாவல்' வெளியீடு

# மாவட்டத்தில்

பெயர் மாற்றம்

தெ.95, கில் நக கு தெரு. குண் னை-600 094. and JAYA SANEY .R entry

IN JAYALAKSHN

### எல அறிவிப்பு



18-8-2024 7

0 மீடியாஒன் குளோபல் எல

	durine	grade another			440
		81.58.2024	81.05.2004	80.04.0125	81.05.0504
rsk.				parline Oricepp	padana crap
	Grudur@ad gais Gorge agarers (gars)	2202.40	542.65	639.77	1142.2
2	anuggpane flar enis / (gaju à) (uñ, deag upph/ "whup grepter gift	\$35.20	31.29	166.34	24.6
3	லாத்திரலை நில லாபர் / (தல்பம்) (வரிக்கு முன் மற்றர் விலக்கு மற்றம்/அன்றை அன்றாண் அமிட்டக்கம் கே)	535.20	-11.29	195.34	374.47
4	லைத்திகான திகர லாம் / (தஷ்டம்) 1வரிக்கு மே மற்றும் மிலக்கு மற்றும்/ அம்வது அரைநான அமிட்டக்கள் (கே)	377 11	41.29	198.34	374.07
5	காலத்திரகான மொத்த விரியான வருமானம் (காலத்திரகான (வரிக்கு, கில்) வாபம்('முஷ்டம்) மற்றும் இதா விரியான வருமானத்தை (வரிக்கு கில) உர்பை க்கியது]	377.11	-21.29	198.34	374.47
1	Pounding grangement	1472.00	1472,00	1472.00	1472.00
7	ஒரு பலரு சப்பத்தியல் (தொ. குல மற்றும் திறுத்தப்பட்ட செயல்பாடுகள் அவருமான அமிட்ட கலைக்கு முன் (தம்வென்றும் சூ 10)-11	2.56	-0.14		25

ப்ரித்வி எக்சேஞ் (இந்தியா) லிமிபெ

\_ாந்திர பொதுக்கூட்ட**ம், தொ** பதிவு தகவல் மற்று**ம் புத்தகம் ரூ** 51 6



<text></text>	H THE COURT OF V ASISTANT CYCINIL JUDGE CHERNAL GS NO. 2130 of 2022 STATE BANK. OF INDIA Rep. by Is Manager Rep. by Is Manager Min. Redhilts Treates Rep. by Is Proprietor A Mungaesan And Are Defenders Rep. by Is Proprietor A Mungaesan No 8115. Gandh Nagar No 8115. Gandh Nagar
பொது அறிவிப்பு திரால மாவருக்கு தேர்கியபத சையில் சரால தன்கள் ஆகர் எஸ். ரால கல் ரார எஸ். கிர், கோலர் தன்கில் வந்து மருகிறது. சேச்சலாகு கால் நகப்பில் மந்து மருகிறது நால் வகிற்றன் கார்கள் ராதபால் சொத்தின் அரல் பலப்பிலியா நிலால ருதியால் சால்கள் புதிர் மலை பற்பில் குது பிருதி செந்தில் நிர மலை பிரில் குதி கேல்பட்டது. காடுதில் காடும் சுவ்னது பிருதி செந்தும் செந்தால் கிறை சுவில் காடு	Chemae 600 117: 2. A Murupagean Propriator of Mis Rachika Textiles No 9115 Gandhi Nagar. 2nd Man Raad Koviambakkam Chemae 600 117: WOTCE Please take notice that the plaintiff has field a money sait againnt you in OS No 8270 of 2022 The Hendris V. Che Coll

பா நாட்டைச்	சேர்ந்தவர் கைது
ழிலில் அனுபவம் உள்ள இவர், ந்றட்டில் இருந்து வரும் மோ பயனிகளுக்கு, அவர்கள் பி பணத்திற்கு மாற்றாக இத்திய மீட்லை யற்றித் தரும் பணிவயில் இவர்கிறார், இவரையில் விளம்பரமும் துள்ளார், த்றிலையில் தைதீரியா நாட்டைச்	சேந்த நாதல் இசேக்கல், என்பவர் அரசுக்குமணை ஆண்டு தான் கற்பா. க மாறியப் பென்வருவரின் தர்பா குழுள் தொழில் சொல்ல பருவர் மருத்துய நிலின்கள்காக அவரப்பா கல் அமெரிக்க டாவருக்கு மாற்றாக தேதில் மூபரிக்கனா வழக்க வேண்டும் எனக் கோரியுள்ளார். இதனைத் தொடர்ந்து எரினாற் வர்க
	நைஜீரிய தபர், அசோக்குமாரிடம் 500 அமெரிக்க டாலரைக் கொடுத்து லிட்டு, அகங்க மாற்றாக தெயை

போலி அமெரிக்க டாலர் கொடுத்து மோசடி:

IN THE COURT OF V

# தென்காசி

ஹாடங்கு

பெயர் மாற்றம்

பெயர் மாற்றம்

பெயர் மாற்றம்

MI GURURAJA